1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 ï e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
1
PIR6W-1PS-...
interface relays
❶ PIR6W-1PS-... with
RM699BV PIR6W-1PS-... with RSR30
❷
❸
R R01 T C O
❶
❶
❸ ❸
AgSnO2 ❷
❷
❷
❷
❷
❷
❷
❸ ❸ ❸
n n
n n
n n
PIR6W-1PS-...
PI6W-1PS-...
RM699BV RSR30 ❶
-
ZG20
 PI6W-1246
RM699BV + PI6W-1PS-… RSR30 + PI6W-1PS-…
1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 ï e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
2
PIR6W-1PS-...
interface relays
Connection diagrams Dimensions
PIR6W-1PS-...-R, PIR6W-1PS-...-R01
PIR6W-1PS-...-T, PIR6W-1PS-...-C, PIR6W-1PS-...-O
o o
o o
o o
ZG20
PI6W-1246
1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 ï e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
3
PIR6W-1PS-...
PRECAUTIONS:
1.
2. 3.
4.
PIR6W-1PS-...
Ordering codes
PI6W-1PS-... RM699BV PI6W-1246ZG20RSR30
Mounting
Green LED Interconnection strip ZG20 Movable ejector
 PIR6W-1PS-... Connections:
PIR6W-1PS-... PI6W-1PS-...
RM699BV RSR30 ❸
PIR6W-1PS-... ZG20 ZG20
ZG20-1 ZG20-2 ZG20-3
PI6W-1246 PIR6W-1PS-...
PIR6W-1PS-...
interface relays
1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 ï e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
4
PIR6W-1PS-...
interface relays
❷ ❹
n
Table of codes
PIR6W-1PS-24VDC-R 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1PS-12/24VDC RM699BV-3011-85-1024 24 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VAC/DC-R 24 V AC/DC 0,5 VA / 0,4 W PI6W-1PS-24VAC/DC RM699BV-3011-85-1012 12 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-230VAC/DC-R 230 V AC/DC 1,2 VA / 1,2 W PI6W-1PS-230VAC/DC RM699BV-3011-85-1048 48 V DC
❷
❷
PIR6W-1PS-24VDC-R01 ❷ 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1PS-12/24VDC RM699BV-3211-85-1024 24 V DC
❷
❷
❷
PIR6W-1PS-24VAC/DC-R01 ❷ 24 V AC/DC 0,5 VA / 0,4 W PI6W-1PS-24VAC/DC RM699BV-3211-85-1012 12 V DC
❷
❷
PIR6W-1PS-230VAC/DC-R01 ❷ 230 V AC/DC 1,2 VA / 1,2 W PI6W-1PS-230VAC/DC RM699BV-3211-85-1048 48 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VDC-T 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1PS-12/24VDC RSR30-D24-A1-24-020-1 24 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VAC/DC-T 24 V AC/DC 0,5 VA / 0,4 W PI6W-1PS-24VAC/DC RSR30-D12-A1-24-020-1 12 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VDC-C 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1PS-12/24VDC RSR30-D24-D1-04-025-1 24 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VAC/DC-C 24 V AC/DC 0,5 VA / 0,4 W PI6W-1PS-24VAC/DC RSR30-D12-D1-04-025-1 12 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-230VAC/DC-C 230 V AC/DC 1,0 VA / 1,0 W PI6W-1PS-230VAC/DC RSR30-D48-D1-04-025-1 48 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VDC-O 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1PS-12/24VDC RSR30-D24-D1-02-040-1 24 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-24VAC/DC-O 24 V AC/DC 0,5 VA / 0,4 W PI6W-1PS-24VAC/DC RSR30-D12-D1-02-040-1 12 V DC
PIR6W-1PS-230VAC/DC-O 230 V AC/DC 1,0 VA / 1,0 W PI6W-1PS-230VAC/DC RSR30-D48-D1-02-040-1 48 V DC
n ❹
❹